A

/

12 W

H 20194 4H 1H
% 20204 3H31H

NPOEANT 72 a v iR — bR

A R s v X 1 HT94
Rsrh e S — % v 7'




% B a

NPOIEAT 7 > 3 v A — F R

g8 &

[BiiAl (AL 2 1)

H 20194 4H 1H

20204 3H31H

(REH U]
(i)
HE S BB 330, 000
—f B 435, 400 765, 400
(SZHCE 4]
I 1,310, 643
GRS
U4 2,500, 000
B G 900, 000 3, 400, 000
(FEALS)
TREFHZENA 3, 634, 860
I A S IN'UN 240, 000
IR FEIA 24, 650
X 2 F—EFESMEIA 205, 050
BRA 7 2 FEAIUA 0
R EEOR 183, 370 4,287,930
[ Z DA 2s)
ZH AR 56
MO A 37,892 37,948
REIdE Gl
(R )
(FE#)
(ANH-#E)
fakl Ba (FHH) 500, 000
HIEMRNE (F3) A3, 651
ST/ = €% ) 180, 480
AR 2 (%) 6,000
INGE6) 654, 829
(Z Dfthfe#:)
e b I 3, 240
KB ZEtE 5, 200, 500
RO & 665, 500
FIRIBEA S (F3E) 184, 226
2 ik B (EHH 339, 469
PRk (F3) 14, 833
JikE: S () 710, 408
WEE (F¥) 59, 350
i EEE () 50, 146
fifi b REA EE () 243, 021
xR E (F%) 30, 942
TS (F¥) 296, 245
B k() 154
oA BED 10,000
N S E ) 990
W % 25, 000
INEERE (F3%) 4,124

9,801, 921



% B a

=53

g8 £

[BisA]

(AL 1)
% 20204 3H31H

NPOIEAT 7 > a2 v A — b A H 20194 4H 1H
KINFHOR (F53%) 27, 667
KN 18, 000
e # () 1, 600

Z DfEEE! 7,885,415
HEE G 8, 540, 244
gLk )|
(NH-#)
=W 686, 260
HE A Al, 665
ST 7/ = { 8, 055
T A A 2 8, 690
NEE G 701, 340
(Z DfthfeEs)
FI il BLA 2 947
A T 2,935
JiRE A 19, 257
o ofE ' 24,292
i e 2,436
fiff et T RE A 76,125
I 556
TEENAE N 15,591
R K& 600, 000
S 368, 000
EOE @ 1,500
PEREAC kR 2 200
" Bk 3,750
Won B 15,000
Rl NFE 18
XHNE A 56, 000
INFHR 39, 387
Z DA R 1,225,994
EHE G 1,927,334
EEEM G
4 T B A
(& IS )
AN E
(e o4 2]

rER IR EF
B3 [T 3] 1 R I 3 A
BB, ERBU O HZER
2T R B P B A
HIT 0 A L E R o
IR R A PE R

10, 467, 578
665, 657

0

0

665, 657
74,500
AT740, 157
2,512,448
1,772,291




NPOIEANT 7> a v R — e
AT

g & X §

P
it

[BiiAl (L7 2 )
20204E 3H31H HfE

(s E]
(B4 - THE)
7] &

Wl TESE
oy MRIT
R

(52 _h-15HE)
* O 4
7o LfEhE Gt
(&)
s &
mEEeE Gt
BB AT
(e & ]
(Fe &z DD &)
U &
w&EZofoBE
Il P AT
AR

(idh 1K)
X B &
Bl % &
W oH &
PN YNGR
s EL AT
afaEt

ISR R L A B

204 SO0 AR A B A

IEIRIAZE it
AR O IERMEESET

(BEDIR)

370
1,792,389
1,378, 269

3,171,028

1,752,980

1,752, 980

173, 880

173, 880

50, 000

50, 000

(BEDER)

601, 235
2,500, 000
199, 862
74, 500

(IERKEFEE D EE)

5,097, 888
50, 000
b, 147, 888
3,375, 597
3,375,597
2,512,448
AT740, 157
1,772,291
b, 147, 888




NPOIEANT 7> a v R — e
AT

7 E HBH &

[BiiAl (L7 2 )
20204E 3H31H HfE

(s E]
(B4 - THE)
7] &

Wl TESE
oy MRIT
R

(52 _h-15HE)
* O 4
7o LfEhE Gt
(&)
s &
mEEeE Gt
BB AT
(e & ]
(Fe &z DD &)
U &
w&EZofoBE
Il P AT
AR

(idh 1K)
X B &
[
Z DA ILE:
i %2 &
Hoh &

I P AL
TS <
ES NN
TEh EL AT
afaE

IEBRIAPE

(BEDIR)

370
1,792,389
1,378, 269

3,171,028

1,752,980

1,752, 980

173, 880

173, 880

50, 000

50, 000

(BEDER)

601, 235
(507, 794)
(93, 441)
2,500, 000
199, 862
(11, 755)
(188, 107)
74, 500

5,097, 888
50, 000
5, 147, 888
3,375,597
3,375, 597
1,772, 291




REFENBEICRIEFEZRTERFES

NPOEAN T 7 > a v R — bR [(BiaA]  (EAZ 2 H)
AFENT H 20194F 4H 1H % 20204E 3H31H
GEaeeEsy
[ZH 2]
HESEE 330, 000
—f B 435, 400
[SZHUE 4]
T & 1,310, 643
CNEED)
ZHL B R 4 2,500, 000
Z o) 4 900, 000
[F3E0ER)
TEHEZEIA 3, 634, 860
A v E—VEZAIA 240, 000
it IRFEIA 24, 650
3 F—FZMNEINA 205, 050
A AR TR 183, 370
[ Z DABINEE)
ZH A 56
MEOL A 37,892
FER IR B 9,801,921
(R )
Ei=x9
(ANH-E)
faklk & () 500, 000
EEEAE (F5E) A31, 651
HOE E(EX 180, 480
EHEAR (FHE) 6, 000
NRE R 654, 829
(% Dftfz)
se b JEUi 3, 240
E e 5, 200, 500
oo & 665, 500
Il BUAE: (555€) 184, 226
= i B 339, 469
PR (%) 14, 833
RE AT () 710, 408
WEE (F%) 59, 350
farids i EH B () 50, 146
fiffi i RE R (FR2E) 243, 021
EMEE (F%) 30, 942
TEEAER A (FH3E) 296, 245
R B R EZE) 154
o2 BED 10, 000
AL A3 (EFHF) 990
W & 25, 000
NS EARE (FX) 4,124
TR (F2) 27, 667




REFENBEICRIEFEZRTERFES

NPOIEANT 7> a v R — e
EHFEPT

H 20194F 44 1H

(BEAL 1)
% 20204 3H31H

X INFF A4
HE B (FH3E)
Z Ot
HEL G
€=
(NfE)
e A
REE A 2
WO
TR JE AR 2
N2 G
(Z DfthREE:)
FI il A 2
I
i€ Sl
A3
il
i fh T R A
P xEE
TG B ) 5
Hif HKE
VT
o &
PR RSB
N S
o B
FBL  NE
KHNFFAE 4
XIAFHR
Z Ot
(eguit-
AR G
MR A
(e AR AR )
AN A
(REas 42 H )
AR

il

P 5 122 S L AR P 1k R
BB, ERBUL SR
2T A RS P A
HIT ST B - R o 2
T R A

18, 000
1, 600

7,885,415

686, 260
Al, 665
8, 055
8, 690

701, 340

947
2,935
19, 257
24,292
2,436
76,125
556
15,591
600, 000
368, 000
1,500
200
3,750
15, 000
18

56, 000
39, 387

1,225,994

8, 540, 244

1,927,334

10, 467, 578

A665, 657
0
0

A665, 657
74,500

AT740, 157
2,512,448

1,772,291




